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Boston’s NPR® news station

Weekdays

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

5:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

11:59 PM

BBC Newsday
Tuesday: NPR Primary Special
Coverage

BBC Newsday

Morning Edition
with Renee Montagne, Steve
Inskeep & Bob Oakes

BBC Newshour
On Point with Tom Ashbrook
Here & Now

Fresh Air with Terry Gross
Friday: Science Friday with Ira
Flatow

Radio Boston
with Meghna Chakrabarti &
Anthony Brooks

All Things Considered
with Lisa Mullins, Robert
Siegel, Audie Cornish, Ari
Shapiro and Kelly McEvers

Marketplace with Kai Ryssdal
On Point with Tom Ashbrook

You're The Expert

Tuesday: NPR Primary Special
Coverage

Wednesday: The New Yorker Radio
Hour

Thursday: Radio Open Source
Friday: The Moth Radio Hour

Radio Boston
with Meghna Chakrabarti &
Anthony Brooks

Diane Rehm

Diane Rehm

Program Schedule

Effective June 10, 2016

Weekends

Saturday

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

Sunday

12:00 AM
3:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

BBC Newsday

On Point with Tom Ashbrook
Only A Game with Bill Littlefield
Weekend Edition Saturday

Wait Wait... Don't Tell Me!

Best of Car Talk

This American Life with Tra Glass
On the Media

Wait Wait... Don't Tell Me!
Radio Lab

TED Radio Hour with Guy Raz

All Things Considered
with Lisa Mullins, Robert Siegel, Audie
Cornish, Ari Shapiro and Kelly McEvers

You're The Expert

Only A Game with Bill Littlefield

Snap Judgment with Glynn Washington
The Moth Radio Hour

Con Salsa with Jose Masso

Con Salsa with Jose Masso
BBC Newsday

TED Radio Hour with Guy Raz
On Being

Living on Earth

Weekend Edition Sunday
Marsh Chapel Service

Wait Wait... Don't Tell Me!
This American Life with Ira Glass
Radio Open Source
Freakonomics Radio

The Moth Radio Hour

All Things Considered
with Lisa Mullins, Robert Siegel, Audie
Cornish, Ari Shapiro and Kelly McEvers

Wait Wait... Don't Tell Me!
Reveal

Special Programming

Boston University World of Ideas
BBC Newsday



