

## Weekdays

12:00 AM	BBC Newsday <b>Tuesday</b> : NPR Primary Special Coverage
1:00 AM	BBC Newsday
5:00 AM	<b>Morning Edition</b> with Renee Montagne, Steve Inskeep & Bob Oakes
9:00 AM	BBC Newshour
10:00 AM	On Point with Tom Ashbrook
12:00 PM	Here & Now
2:00 PM	Fresh Air with Terry Gross Friday: Science Friday with Ira Flatow
3:00 PM	<b>Radio Boston</b> with Meghna Chakrabarti & Anthony Brooks
4:00 PM	All Things Considered with Lisa Mullins, Robert Siegel, Audie Cornish, Ari Shapiro and Kelly McEvers
6:30 PM	Marketplace with Kai Ryssdal
7:00 PM	On Point with Tom Ashbrook
9:00 PM	You're The Expert Tuesday: NPR Primary Special Coverage Wednesday: The New Yorker Radio Hour Thursday: Radio Open Source Friday: The Moth Radio Hour
10:00 PM	<b>Radio Boston</b> with Meghna Chakrabarti & Anthony Brooks
11:00 PM	Diane Rehm
11:59 PM	Diane Rehm

# Program Schedule Effective June 10, 2016

## Weekends

### Saturday

12:00 AM	BBC Newsday
6:00 AM	On Point with Tom Ashbrook
7:00 AM	Only A Game with Bill Littlefield
8:00 AM	Weekend Edition Saturday
10:00 AM	Wait Wait Don't Tell Me!
11:00 AM	Best of Car Talk
12:00 PM	This American Life with Ira Glass
1:00 PM	On the Media
2:00 PM	Wait Wait Don't Tell Me!
3:00 PM	Radio Lab
4:00 PM	TED Radio Hour with Guy Raz
5:00 PM	All Things Considered
	with Lisa Mullins, Robert Siegel, Audie
	Cornish, Ari Shapiro and Kelly McEvers
6:00 PM	You're The Expert
7:00 PM	Only A Game with Bill Littlefield
8:00 PM	Snap Judgment with Glynn Washington
9:00 PM	The Moth Radio Hour
10:00 PM	Con Salsa with Josè Masso

#### Sunday

12:00 AM	Con Salsa with Josè Masso
3:00 AM	BBC Newsday
5:00 AM	TED Radio Hour with Guy Raz
6:00 AM	On Being
7:00 AM	Living on Earth
8:00 AM	Weekend Edition Sunday
11:00 AM	Marsh Chapel Service
12:00 PM	Wait Wait Don't Tell Me!
1:00 PM	This American Life with Ira Glass
2:00 PM	Radio Open Source
3:00 PM	Freakonomics Radio
4:00 PM	The Moth Radio Hour
5:00 PM	All Things Considered
	with Lisa Mullins, Robert Siegel, Audie
	Cornish, Ari Shapiro and Kelly McEvers
6:00 PM	Wait Wait Don't Tell Me!
7:00 PM	Reveal
8:00 PM	Special Programming
9:00 PM	Boston University World of Ideas
10:00 PM	BBC Newsday